
Sl. No. Adm No. Name of students Promoted
1 3096 ADITYA CHOUDHARY Yes

2 4024 ADITYA KUMAR Yes

3 3169 ADITYA KUMAR Yes

4 3074 ALOK SHARMA Yes

5 3805 AMAN SHARMA Yes

6 3052 ANISH KARMALI Yes

7 3433 ANMOL KUMAR Yes

8 3933 ANUSHKA SINGH Yes

9 3196 FARHIN NAJ Yes

10 3660 HARSH KUMAR Yes

11 3500 JANHVI KASHYAP Yes

12 4155 JITENDRA MALLAH Yes

13 2999 MANNAT ARYA Yes

14 4042 MAYANK KUMAR Yes

15 3100 NAITIK KUMAR Yes

16 3545 NAITIK KUMAR Yes

17 4130 NANDINI KUMARI Yes

18 3923 OJAS SINGH Yes

19 3817 PIYUSH PATHAK Yes

20 3778 PIYUSH MURMU Yes

21 3666 PRAGYA KUMARI Yes

22 3024 PRINCE KUMAR Yes

23 3011 RAJSI RANJAN Yes

24 4078 ROUSHAN MAHTO Yes

25 3164 RUDRA KUMAR Yes

26 4093 RUDRA KUMAR Yes

27 3131 SALONI KUMARI Yes

28 4102 SANIYA PARVEEN Yes

29 3748 SIDDHARTH Yes

30 3017 SRISTY KUMARI Yes

31 3006 SWEETY KUMARI Yes

32 3035 TAMMNA KUMARI Yes

33 3779 VAISHNAVI RAJ Yes

34 3676 VEER KUMAR Yes

35 3530 YASH RAJ Yes

Following students Result are pending due to fee dues:

Sl No. Adm. No. Name o students Due months

1 4102 SANIYA PARVEEN March

2 3096 ADITYA CHOUDHARY March

3 3433 ANMOL KUMAR March

4 3666 PRAGYA KUMARI March

5 3024 PRINCE KUMAR March

6 3164 RUDRA KUMAR March

7 3131 SALONI KUMARI March

8 3748 SIDDHARTH March

9 3006 SWEETY KUMARI March
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10 3676 VEER KUMAR March

11 3530 YASH RAJ March

12 2999 MANNAT ARYA March

13 4155 JITENDRA MALLAH March

14 3052 ANISH KARMALI March

15 3196 FARHIN NAJ March

16 3035 TAMMNA KUMARI March

17 3660 HARSH KUMAR March

18 4043 ADARSH KUMAR BHARDWAJ Jan to March

19 3087 ADITI BHAGAT Feb & March

20 3092 AKSHAT MAHLI Feb & March

21 3391 KRISHNA PANDEY Jan to March

22 3141 RANVIR CHOUDHARY Feb & March

23 3470 SUPARNA DAS Feb & March

24 3687 VIVEK DUBEY Dec to March

25 3505 SOURABH PATEL Feb & March

26 3675 ANKIT SAW Nov to March

27 3000 KUNAL KUMAR Feb & March

28 2562 SUJIT MUNDA Jan to March


